
 

Timetable 

 DAY 1: June 29, Wednesday  
9:30-13:00 Registration Humanities Korea Bldg. 

13:00-14:00 Opening Ceremony Humanities Korea Bldg. 

14:00-17:00 Plenary Session 

Organizer: Sungjoo LEE 

Humanities Korea Bldg. 

18:00- Welcome Reception Hotel Interburgo Daegu 

DAY 2: June 30, Thursday 

9:00-12:30 Morning Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

12:30-14:00 Lunch   

13:30- Afternoon Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

19:00-20:00 SEAA Council Meeting Humanities Korea Bldg. 

   

DAY 3: July 1, Friday 

9:00-9:40 Lunch Served / Buses Loaded Gather at Humanities Korea 

Bldg. 

10:00-18:00 Mid-Conference Excursion to 

Gyeongju city 

 

19:00- SEAA business meeting Humanities Korea Bldg. 

DAY 4: July 2, Saturday 

9:00-12:20 Morning Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

12:00-13:20 Lunch   

13:00-18:30 Afternoon Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

18:30- Farewell Reception Hotel Interburgo Daegu 

DAY 5: July 3, Sunday 

9:00-12:40 Morning Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

12:30-14:00 Lunch   

13:30- Afternoon Sessions Humanities Korea Bldg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Daily Schedule 

 

***Important notification for the online participants*** 

Please use time zone converter (https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html) to avoid 

missing your session. Each conference room (B103, B102, 103) has designated Zoomlinks which will 

be available on the members only page of SEAA website.     

 
The main conference venue is the "Humanity Korea Building (Room B103, B102, 103)" at KNU 
KST (Korean standard time)     

WEDNESDAY June 29   THURSDAY June 30 
   B103 B102 103 

Registration 
(Concourse, 

Humanities Korea 
Bldg.) 

 9:00 

(1) In-person 
general session 1: 

Korea & China 
(09:00-12:20) 

(2) In-person: 
Centralization and 
landscape change 
during the state 

formation process of 
the ancient 
kingdoms, 

southeastern part of 
the Korean peninsula 

(09:00-12:20) 

(3) Online: The 
emergence of the 

forts and 
manufacturing 
activities in the 
eastern steppe 

region (09:00-11:40) 

 9:30 
 10:00 
 10:30 
 11:00 

 11:30 

 12:00   

  12:30 
Lunch (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.) 

Opening ceremony 
(B103) 

 13:00 

 13:30 

(4) In-person 
general session 2: 

Japan (13:30-16:30) 

(6) Hybrid: A new 
perspective for 
pottery study in 

Japan (13:30-19:00) 

(7) Online general 
session: Paleodiet, 

acheobotanical 
analysis, agriculture 

(13:30-17:10) 

Plenary Session 
(B103) 

Organizer: Dr. 
Sungjoo LEE 

  

 14:00 

 14:30 

 15:00 

 15:30 

 16:00 

 16:30 (5) Hybrid: Social 
changes as reflected 

in the material 
culture of early 
medieval china 
(16:30-18:30) 

 17:00 

  17:30 
(8) Online general 

session: Prehistoric 
East Asia (17:30-

20:10) 

Welcome Reception 
(Hotel Interburgo 

EXCO) 

 18:00 

 18:30  

 19:00  

 19:30   

  20:00    

  

**Coffee will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities 
Korea Bldg.** 



 

 

 
FRIDAY July 1   SATURDAY July 2 

   B103 B102 103 
Gather at 

Humanities Korea 
Bldg. / Buses 

Loaded 

 9:00 

(9) Hybrid: East Asian 
Archaeology in a 

global perspective: In 
commemoration of 

Dr. Martin Bale  
(09:00-12:00) 

(10) Hybrid: New 
insights into ceramic 
and kiln archaeology  

(09:00-12:20) 

(11) Online 
general session: 

Rituals, burial 
practices and 

ornaments in East 
Asia  (09:00-

12:20) 

 9:30 

Mid-Conference 
Excursion to 

Gyeongju city 

 10:00 

 10:30 

 11:00 

 11:30 

 12:00 
Lunch  

 12:30 
Lunch (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.) 

 13:00 (12) Hybrid: The 
strategies of life 

support and 
exchange and cultural 

contacts of the East 
sea and Yellow sea 
coast population 

(13:00-15:40) 

 13:30 
(14) In-person: More 

than cultural 
resource 

management: New 
approaches in Korean 

CRM Archaeology 
(13:30-16:30) 

(16) Online 
general session: 

Lithic technology, 
Paleolithic (13:30-

15:00) 

 14:00 

 14:30 

 15:00 

 15:30 

(13) In-person: Public 
archaeology in South 
Korea (15:40-18:20) 

(17) Online: The 
processes behind 
establishment of 
herding societies 

in Mongolian 
plateau (15:00-

17:40) 

 16:00 

 16:30 (15) Hybrid: 
Developments and 

debates in the recent 
geoarchaeology 

(16:30-18:20) 

 17:00 

 17:30 

 18:00 
  18:30 

Farewell Reception (TBD) SEAA business 
meeting (B103) 

 19:00 

 19:30 

 20:00 

  

**Coffee will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities Korea 
Bldg.** 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
  SUNDAY July 3 
  B103 B102 103 

 9:00 
(18) Hybrid: Case 

studies in comparative 
archaeology at the 

eastern and western 
ends of the Eurasian 
continent  (09:00-

12:30) 

(19) Online: New 
archaeological 
discoveries and 

research of the Zhou 
time (09:00-12:20) 

(20) Online general 
session: The 

practice, history 
and public outreach 

of archaeology 
(09:00-12:00) 

 9:30 

 10:00 

 10:30 

 11:00 

 11:30 

 12:00   

 12:30 Lunch (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.) 
 13:00 

 13:30 
(21) Hybrid: 
Materiality, 

technology and 
biography of early 
scripts in East Asia 

(13:30-16:10) 
(22) Online: 
Integrating 

archaeology and arch. 
science to better 

understand the origins 
of Chinese civilization 

(13:30-20:30) 

(23) Online general 
session: Ceramic 
studies (13:30-

16:00) 

 14:00 

 14:30 

 15:00 

 15:30 

 16:00 
(24) Online general 
session: Metallurgy 

(16:00-18:00) 

 16:30   

 17:00   

 17:30   

 18:00     

 18:30     

 19:00   

 19:30   

 20:00   

 

**Coffee will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities Korea 
Bldg.** 

 

 

 

 

 

 


