Timetable

DAY 1: June 2	9, Wednesday		
9:30-13:00	Registration	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
13:00-14:00	Opening Ceremony	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
14:00-17:00	Plenary Session	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
	Organizer: Sungjoo LEE		
18:00-	Welcome Reception	Hotel Interburgo Daegu	
DAY 2: June 30	, Thursday		
9:00-12:30	Morning Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
12:30-14:00	Lunch		
13:30-	Afternoon Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
19:00-20:00	SEAA Council Meeting	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
DAY 3: July 1, F	Friday		
9:00-9:40	Lunch Served / Buses Loaded	Gather at Humanities Korea	
		Bldg.	
10:00-18:00	Mid-Conference Excursion to		
	Gyeongju city		
19:00-	SEAA business meeting	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
DAY 4: July 2, 9	Saturday		
9:00-12:20	Morning Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
12:00-13:20	Lunch		
13:00-18:30	Afternoon Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
18:30-	Farewell Reception	Hotel Interburgo Daegu	
DAY 5: July 3, 9	Sunday		
9:00-12:40	Morning Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	
12:30-14:00	Lunch		
13:30-	Afternoon Sessions	Humanities Korea Bldg.	

Daily Schedule

Important notification for the online participants

Please use time zone converter (https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html) to avoid missing your session. Each conference room (B103, B102, 103) has designated Zoomlinks which will be available on the members only page of SEAA website.

The main conference venue is the "Humanity Korea Building (Room B103, B102, 103)" at KNU **KST (Korean standard time)**

WEDNESDAY June 29		THURSDAY June 30		
		B103	B102	103
Registration (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.)	9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	(1) In-person general session 1: Korea & China (09:00-12:20)	(2) In-person: Centralization and landscape change during the state formation process of the ancient kingdoms, southeastern part of the Korean peninsula (09:00-12:20)	(3) Online: The emergence of the forts and manufacturing activities in the eastern steppe region (09:00-11:40)
Opening ceremony	12:30 13:00	Lunch (Co	oncourse, Humanities Ko	orea Bldg.)
Plenary Session (B103) Organizer: Dr. Sungjoo LEE	13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00	(4) In-person general session 2: Japan (13:30-16:30) (5) Hybrid: Social changes as reflected in the material	(6) Hybrid: A new perspective for pottery study in Japan (13:30-19:00)	(7) Online general session: Paleodiet, acheobotanical analysis, agriculture (13:30-17:10)
Welcome Reception (Hotel Interburgo EXCO)	17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00	culture of early medieval china (16:30-18:30)		(8) Online general session: Prehistoric East Asia (17:30- 20:10)

^{**}Coffee will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities Korea Bldg.**

FRIDAY July 1		SATURDAY July 2		
	1 1	B103	B102	103
Gather at Humanities Korea Bldg. / Buses Loaded Mid-Conference Excursion to Gyeongju city	9:00	(0) Hubrid: Fact Acian	(10) Hybrid: New insights into ceramic and kiln archaeology (09:00-12:20)	(11) Online general session: Rituals, burial practices and ornaments in East Asia (09:00- 12:20)
	9:30	global perspective: In commemoration of Dr. Martin Bale (09:00-12:00) Lunch (12) Hybrid: The strategies of life support and exchange and cultural contacts of the East sea and Yellow sea		
	10:00			
	10:30			
	11:00			
	11:30			
	12:00			
	12:30		Lunch (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.)	
	13:00			
	13:30		tural ast than cultural resource management: New approaches in Korean CRM Archaeology (13:30-16:30)	(16) Online general session: Lithic technology, Paleolithic (13:30- 15:00)
	14:00			
	14:30			
	15:00	coast population (13:00-15:40)		
	15:30	(13) In-person: Public archaeology in South Korea (15:40-18:20)		(17) Online: The processes behind establishment of herding societies in Mongolian plateau (15:00-17:40)
	16:00			
	16:30		(15) Hybrid: Developments and debates in the recent geoarchaeology (16:30-18:20)	
	17:00			
	17:30			
	18:00			
	18:30			
SEAA business	19:00	Fa	arewell Reception (TBD)	
	19.30		, , ,	

19:30

20:00

meeting (B103)

 $\ensuremath{^{**}}\textsc{Coffee}$ will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities Korea Bldg. $\ensuremath{^{**}}$

SUNDAY July 3

	B103	B102	103		
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	(18) Hybrid: Case studies in comparative archaeology at the eastern and western ends of the Eurasian continent (09:00-12:30)	(19) Online: New archaeological discoveries and research of the Zhou time (09:00-12:20)	(20) Online general session: The practice, history and public outreach of archaeology (09:00-12:00)		
12:30 13:00	Lunch (Concourse, Humanities Korea Bldg.)				
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30	(21) Hybrid: Materiality, technology and biography of early scripts in East Asia (13:30-16:10)	(22) O. J.	(23) Online general session: Ceramic studies (13:30- 16:00)		
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30		(22) Online: Integrating archaeology and arch. science to better understand the origins of Chinese civilization (13:30-20:30)	(24) Online general session: Metallurgy (16:00-18:00)		
20:00					

^{**}Coffee will be served from 10:00 at the concourse of the Humanities Korea Bldg.**